
S.No. Session Course Application No. Enrollment No Candidate Name Gender Fathers Name
Date of 

Birth
Category

1 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101001 BB8154 SHALINEE KUSHWAHA Female MOHAN LAL KUSHWAHA 12-Nov-90 OBC

2 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101002 BF2994 UDAY PRASAD KOL Male LUDGOO KOL 15-Jun-93 ST

3 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101003 R1907021010003 ROSHAN LAL RAIDAS Male SHIV CHARAN RAIDAS 06-Mar-96 SC

4 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101004 BG6450 ROOPALI CHOURASIYA Female RAJESH CHOURASIYA 16-Dec-95 OBC

5 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101005 R1907021010005 MITHLESH KUMAR Male MOOLCHAND 12-Oct-93 ST

6 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101006 BE6457 RISHI JAIN Male RAKESH JAIN 01-Nov-92 UR

7 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101007 R14001U0070001 SHEKHAR VERMA Male RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA 26-Jun-92 UR

8 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101008 R1907021010007 SUNITA CHAUDHARI Female LALA PRASAD CHAUDHARI 06-May-90 SC

9 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101009 R15009A0410394 PRASHANT KUMAR RAJPOOT Male SEVRAM RAJPOOT 07-Feb-98 UR

10 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101010 R1400933010723 AKHILESH DWIVEDI Male RAJEEVLOCHAN DWIVEDI 15-Jun-97 UR

11 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101011 R1907021010010 SHABANA BANO Female ABDUL RASHEED 08-Dec-88 OBC

12 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101012 R1907021010011 ANITA LODHI Female DEENDAYAL 14-May-97 OBC

Batch 2019-2021

12 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101012 R1907021010011 ANITA LODHI Female DEENDAYAL 14-May-97 OBC

13 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101013 R1907021010012 SHIVALI BHANOT Female ANKUR BHANOT 23-Apr-81 UR

14 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101014 R1907021010013 ANURADHA THAKUR Female RAM SINGH THAKUR 07-Jul-92 UR

15 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101015 R1907021010014 GULAB SINGH TEKAM Male GOPAL SINGH TEKAM 05-Nov-86 ST

16 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101016 R1907021010015 SAROJ RATHOUR Female SURYASEN RATHOUR 26-Feb-95 OBC

17 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101017 AX5750 SHIKHA PATEL Female RAM BHAJAN PATEL 29-Sep-85 OBC

18 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101018 BC7366 MONIKA SHRIVAS Female RAJKUMAR SHRIVAS 03-Aug-92 OBC

19 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101019 PP3460 BINDU BAI RAJPUT Female MANGAL SINGH RAJPUT 05-Jun-76 UR

20 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101020 BB8961 MONIKA SONPAREWA Female
HEMANT KUMAR 

SONPAREWA
07-May-90 OBC

21 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101021 R1907021010019 RANJEETA CHAUDHARI Female
GANESH PRASAD 

CHAUDHARI
10-Aug-89 SC

22 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101022 R1907021010020 PRATIMA GUPTA Female RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA 14-Nov-97 UR

23 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101023 P1050042 ANKIT KUMAR PATEL Male SATEESH PATEL 18-May-90 OBC

24 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101024 R1907021010022 VIKRANT RAJ SINGH Male RAGHUVIR PRASAD PATEL 09-May-95 OBC

25 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101025 AZ5753 SMITA BAIN Female BASANTKUMAR BAIN 09-Jul-88 SC

26 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101026 R1907021010024 SURABHI JAIN Female ABHAY JAIN 15-Apr-93 UR

27 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101027 R14002P1880057 ROHIT KUMAR BELIYA Male RAMESH KUMAR BELIYA 22-Mar-96 SC

28 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101028 R1907021010026 RAMKHILAWAN PANNANDIYA Male PYARE LAL PANNANDIYA 03-Oct-86 ST



29 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101029 R1907021010027 SHABANA BANO Female TAHIR HUSAIN 25-Sep-91 OBC

30 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101030 R1907021010028 DIN DAYAL YADAV Male RAMJI YADAV 17-Jul-90 UR

31 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101031 BD35802 ISHVARI PARASTE Female SONLAL PARASTE 25-Oct-91 ST

32 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101032 R1907021010030 GAYATRI MARKO Female SURENDRA SINGH MARKO 29-Mar-92 ST

33 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101033 BF8726 SONALI SHUKLA Female KAMLESH 15-Oct-96 UR

34 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101034 BD3571 SHIVANEEKA DUBEY Female RAJENDRA PRASAD DUBEY 10-Oct-92 UR

35 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101035 BG32136 SANDHYA KUSHWAHA Female BEDI LAL 21-Nov-95 UR

36 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101036 PAE2807 ABHILASHA TIWARI Female RAJNISH TIWARI 16-Apr-68 UR

37 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101037 AX7571 YETI SHARMA Female BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA 04-Jul-85 UR

38 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101038 P7975 NIDHI SHARMA Female MANISH SHARMA 27-Jul-81 UR

39 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101039 PK23215 NEHA MEHTA Female ASHWIN MEHTA 17-Oct-82 UR

40 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101040 R1907021010038 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH Female BALGOVIND SINGH 30-Apr-99 UR

41 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101041 AV5549 PRARIT SHARMA Male SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA 01-Jun-84 UR

42 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101042 R1500933010617 NITENDRA SAHU Male BIHARI LAL 25-Jan-98 OBC

43 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101043 P1423299 JITENDRA KUMAR Male RAMESH KUMAR 21-Sep-90 SC

44 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101044 P1400234030075 SHRADHA UPADHYAY Female
KRISHNA KUMAR 

UPADHYAY
03-Jan-81 UR

UPADHYAY

45 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101045 R1907021010043 SONOO PATHAK Male GUPTESWAR PATHAK 02-Jul-94 UR

46 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101046 AR1076 VARSHA CHAUHAN Female NIRMAL SINGH CHAUHAN 11-May-80 UR

47 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101047 R1907021010045 POOJA DEVI Female PRARIT SHARMA 06-Mar-87 UR

48 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101048 R1907021010046 ASTHA TIWARI Female VINOD KUMAR TIWARI 04-May-99 UR

49 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101049 R1907021010047 KRISHNA MEHRA Female PRABHAT 18-Aug-95 SC

50 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101050 R16026P7190067 POOJA PAHARIYA Female BRIJESH PAHARIYA 07-Jan-95 UR

51 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101051 R1907021010049 MANUJA GUPTA Female MADAN GUPTA 21-Jan-81 UR

52 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101052 R1907021010050 MEERA SINGH Female BHAGWAN DIN SINGH 20-Jul-85 ST

53 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101053 AZ6096 SHWETANJIL TIWARI Female RAM SUNDER TIWARI 12-Jul-87 UR

54 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101054 R1907021010051 PINKY PANIKA Female MOHAN PANIKA 15-May-98 ST

55 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101055 R14006P3590143 PALAK SHARMA Female DEVENDRA SHARMA 06-Jun-95 UR

56 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101056 BF17275 SHIVANI JAIN Female RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 07-Jun-94 UR

57 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101057 R1907021010054 VANDANA RAO Female
SHIV SAMPATI PRASAD 

RAO
27-Feb-97 OBC

58 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101058 BG10123 SHIWANSHU SHUKLA Male LAKHAN LAL SHUKLA 20-Mar-96 UR

59 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101059 PAU7882 MUKESH KUMAR TIWARI Male RAMESH PRASAD TIWARI 20-Jun-82 UR

60 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101060 BF9503 RAVI KUMAR SAHU Male RAMNARAYAN 01-Aug-93 OBC

61 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101061 R14009P7100011 RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV Male RAJ BAHADUR YADAV 09-Feb-93 UR

62 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101062 R1907021010058 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY Male HARIHAR PRASAD PANDEY 06-Feb-94 UR



63 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101063 R1907021010059 MONIKA GUPTA Female CHETRAM GUPTA 03-Nov-97 UR

64 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101064 R1907021010060 POONAM SINGH Female RAM KHELAVAN SINGH 05-Jun-91 ST

65 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101065 R1907021010061 PALLAVI BARSAIYAN Female RAKESH BARSAIYAN 08-Mar-90 UR

66 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101066 R1907021010062 ROSHANI YADAV Female SANT DAS YADAV 20-Jul-99 OBC

67 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101067 BD4010 YOGENDRA TRIPATHI Male PREM KISHOR TRIPATHI 12-Jan-91 UR

68 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101068 R1907021010064 ANJU NAIR Female M K RAJAN NAIR 30-Jun-88 UR

69 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101069 R15006P3590145 MEGHNA TIWARI Female RAJKISHORE TIWARI 20-Feb-98 UR

70 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101070 R1907021010066 RANU THAKUR Female RAJESH THAKUR 10-Mar-97 OBC

71 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101071 R1907021010067 JEETENDRA SINGH Male KUNWAR SINGH 12-Jul-94 ST

72 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101072 R1907021010069 DIVYA ARJARIYA Female ANAND ARJARIYA 01-Apr-91 UR

73 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101073 PAU8052 SHARAD SINGH Male RAM LAKHAN SINGH 01-Jun-81 UR

74 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101074 R15006A0410161 AYUSHI KURARIYA Female ASHISH KURARIYA 19-Jun-97 UR

75 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101075 R1907021010072 PUSHPLATA GUPTA Female GULAB CHANDRA GUPTA 07-Jun-89 UR

76 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101076 R1907021010073 JAYDEEP KUMAR YADAV Male GAURISHANKAR YADAV 22-Aug-98 OBC

77 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101077 R1907021010074 SAILJA DUBEY Female RISHI KANT DUBEY 05-Aug-84 UR

78 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101078 PBA4416 REETU TIWARI Female SURESH PRASAD 17-Jul-90 UR

79 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101079 BG4568 ANSHITA TIWARI Female
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

TIWARI
13-Nov-95 UR

80 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101080 R1907021010077 SUSHMA OJHA Female SHIV SHANKAR LAL OJHA 10-May-77 UR80 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101080 R1907021010077 SUSHMA OJHA Female SHIV SHANKAR LAL OJHA 10-May-77 UR

81 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101081 R1907021010078 JYOTI DEY Female ASHOK DEY 26-Jan-90 UR

82 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101082 R1907021010079 ANJALI SHUKLA Female ASHOK SHUKLA 06-Aug-93 UR

83 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101083 R1500635010188 SWATI THAKUR Female
CHANDRA MOHAN 

THAKUR
21-Oct-97 UR

84 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101084 R1907021010081 KHUSHBOO SANDYA Female AYODHYA SINGH SANDYA 02-Mar-93 ST

85 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101085 R1907021010082 NEELESH TRIPATHI Male SANJEEV KUMAR 04-Jun-95 UR

86 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101086 R14006A0410453 MAHIMA SYLVIA LALL Female MARVIN AJAY LALL 20-Jul-96 UR

87 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101087 R1907021010087 KEERTI DAHIYA Female VEER SINGH DAHIYA 01-Nov-93 SC

88 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101088 BD31090 AKANKSHA DAHAYAT Female R P DAHAYAT 13-Dec-92 SC

89 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101089 R1907021010089 SWATI TURKER Female CHHANNU LAL TURKER 25-Mar-92 OBC

90 . 2019-20 B.Ed. EN190702101090 R1907021010090 RASHMI DUBEY Female DINESH KUMAR DUBEY 11-Sep-91 UR

SC 9

ST 11

Female 63 OBC 18

Male 27 Gen 52

Total 90 Total 90


